

VISIT FORT BRAGG COMMITTEE MEMBER CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE FORM

Visit Fort Bragg Committee members are required to comply with the requirements of the City's Conflict of Interest Code adopted pursuant to California Government Code § 87300 et seq., the Political Reform Act (California Government Code § 81000 et seq.), the regulations promulgated by the Fair Political Practices Commission (Title 2, § 18110 et seq. of the California Code of Regulations), California Government Code § 1090 et seq., and any other ethics laws applicable to the performance of services performed on behalf of Visit Fort Bragg.

A Visit Fort Bragg Committee member may not perform services for any other person or entity that, pursuant to any applicable law or regulation, would result in a conflict of interest or would otherwise be prohibited with respect to the Visit Fort Bragg Committee member's obligations pursuant to his or her role as a Visit Fort Bragg Committee member. The Visit Fort Bragg Committee member agrees to cooperate fully with City and to provide any necessary and appropriate information requested by City or any authorized representative concerning potential conflicts of interest or prohibitions concerning Consultant's obligations assignments or tasks undertaken by the VFB Member pursuant to this Agreement.

Please disclose below all memberships, affiliations, financial relationships and roles that may influence or may be influenced by City of Fort Bragg tourism efforts. Disclosures are for informational purposes and are not intended to disqualify a member from participation in Visit Fort Bragg promotional efforts. However, relationships should be disclosed by the member before participating in a related-party discussion.

